IN. LINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Harroun 22- #1

3. CPERATOR

Pogo Producing Company

3. ADDRESS

F.0. Box 10340, Midland. tx. 79702

S LOCATION iSaction ook, and Surven)

Sec. 22, T-24-S, R-29-E, Eddy N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Lengsh *13. Anghe of 14. Displacemest per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(Feet) (Handreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacemment (feet) Dispiacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
374 3.74 0.50 G.87 3.25 3.25
582 1.88 1.00 1.75 3.29 6.54
648 0.86 0.75 1.31 1.12 7.66
794 1.46 1.25 2.18 3.18 10.84
951 . 1.57 1.00 1.75 2.74 13.58
1108 1.57 1.00 1.78 2.74 16.32
1266 1.568 0.50 0.87 1.37 17.69
1419 1.53 0.75 1.31 2.00 19.69
1636 217 0.75 1.31 2.84 22.53
1790 1.54 0.75 1.31 2.04 2457
2040 2.50 1.25 2.18 5.45 30.02
2190 1.50 1.00 1.21 1.86 31.68
2383 1.93 1.00 1.31 2.52 34.50
2542 1.59 1.25 2.18 3.46 37.96
2697 1.65 2.00 3.49 5.40 43.36
2882 1.85 2.25 3.63 7.27 50.63
3007 1.25 2.00 2.18 2.72 5335
3224 2.17 1.75 3.05 6.81 59.96
3474 2.50 1.50 2.63 6.55 66.51
3973 4.59 1.00 1.75 8.73 75.24
4472 4.99 0.75 1.31 6.53 81.77
4937 4.65 0.50 0.87 4.04 85.81
5360 4,23 0.50 0.87 3.68 85.49
Accumulative total displ of well bore at total depth of 3360 feet = 89.56 fe:t.
Inclination measurements were made in D Tubing D Casing D Cpeu Hole B Driil Pipe
T (‘/ A
Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (ivpe or print)
Lakota Drilling Company
Name of Compaay Name of Company
Teiephone 915-570-5560 Telephone
Ares Code Area Code

P { - :
Certified By %—A) &4-—!- i{hgh Date



